HOW TO ORDER Sample Order Number:  V 80035 110 B01 05
Actuation Model Range Code Thermal System Capillary Length*
V  Vapor 80025 See Standard See Thermal 05 5 Feet
L  Liquid 80035 Ranges Selection  10 10 Feet
80036 (pages 112-113) 15 15 Feet
80040 20 20 Feet
80041
The Trerice Remote Mounted Dial
Thermometer is used extensively
in the building and construction
industry and is the preferred
temperature instrument for OEMs
worldwide. The stainless steel case is
available in many styles for panel
and surface mounting. This instrument
has a 31/2" dial size and is available
with either vapor or liquid actuation.
31/2" Dial Size
± 1 Scale Division
Accuracy
Stainless Steel Case
Vapor or Liquid
Actuated
Remote Mounted Dial Thermometer
3 1/2" Stainless Steel Case
Models    Dial Size Case Styles
Movement Brass
Case Material
Stainless Steel
Window Acrylic, snap-in with
Nitrile O-ring seal
Pointer Adjustable, black finish
Dialface Aluminum, white background with
black graduations and markings
Accuracy ±1 scale division
Approximate Shipping Weight
1.3 lbs [0.59 kg]
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
D
IA
L
 T
H
E
R
M
O
M
E
T
E
R
S
V80025 shown
80025 3 1/2" Adjustable Angle,
with mounting
bracket
80035 3 1/2" Surface Mounted,
back flanged,
with bottom outlet
80036 3 1/2" Surface Mounted,
back flanged
with back outlet
80040 3 1/2" Flush Mounted,
front flanged,
with back outlet
80041 3 1/2" Flush Mounted,
u-clamp
with back outlet